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Clasificación  : 2 sector  2da ETAPA CINTURON SUR DE ALICANTE 24-4-2010 
 
 Fecha          : 24/04/10       CRI  Benejuzar 
 Distancia      :  4      Kms - Promed     :  45.71  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Abr.Club-Publicidad    Tiempos      Diferencia 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      20 MAIMO,Jaume          MA-30  CAL-CALA D´OR          00:05:15-00           
   2      73 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES     00:05:18-00        3 seg. 
   3      49 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge      MA-30  SAL-SALCEDO            00:05:23-12        8 seg. 
   4      37 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:05:23-63        8 seg. 
   5      36 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:05:26-02       11 seg. 
   6      40 SANCHEZ,Alberto      MA-30  ORQ-ORQUIN-GETAFE      00:05:26-21       11 seg. 
   7     112 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  GRU-GRUPETA RIBERA     00:05:26-32       11 seg. 
   8      42 CANALES,Fco. javier  MA-30  M.-M. CASTELAR/FLU     00:05:26-55       11 seg. 
   9      74 SEGUI,Alejandro jo   MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES     00:05:29-23       14 seg. 
  10      94 GUERRERO,Daniel      MA-30  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT S  00:05:30-25       15 seg. 
  11     138 GIRONA,Daniel        MA-30  MAH-MAHIMON            00:05:30-69       15 seg. 
  12      50 LASTRA,Jorge Antoni  MA-30  INE-INELECMA           00:05:31-02       16 seg. 
  13      58 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD    00:05:31-36       16 seg. 
  14      53 LOPEZ,Roberto        MA-30  INE-INELECMA           00:05:32-03       17 seg. 
  15      32 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:05:33-25       18 seg. 
  16      22 MUNTANER,Antonio     MA-30  CAL-CALA D´OR          00:05:33-98       18 seg. 
  17      92 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT S  00:05:34-25       19 seg. 
  18      71 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  SEN-SENABRE SERIES     00:05:35-58       20 seg. 
  19      18 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:05:36-65       21 seg. 
  20     102 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCO  00:05:36-69       21 seg. 
  21      70 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES     00:05:37-21       22 seg. 
  22      21 ADROVER,Miguel Juan  MA-30  CAL-CALA D´OR          00:05:37-36       22 seg. 
  23      72 MARTI,Emilio-fco.    MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES     00:05:39-68       24 seg. 
  24     116 PERIS,Javier         MA-30  AEG-AEG                00:05:39-70       24 seg. 
  25      54 CANALES,Roberto      MA-30  INE-INELECMA           00:05:39-95       24 seg. 
  26     137 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  TRI-TRIBUS EL PUIG CC  00:05:40-25       25 seg. 
  27     115 MIRALLES,Rafael      MA-30  AEG-AEG                00:05:42-23       27 seg. 
  28      51 BURGOS,Iñigo         MA-30  INE-INELECMA           00:05:43-27       28 seg. 
  29     118 VICH,Abdon           MA-30  AEG-AEG                00:05:43-95       28 seg. 
  30      28 RAMOS,Jenaro         SENIO  CAL-CALA D´OR          00:05:44-05       29 seg. 
  31     145 ASENSI,Gustavo       MA-30  SAN-SAN VICENTE CC     00:05:44-99       29 seg. 
  32      47 FERNANDEZ,Sergio     SENIO  INE-INELECMA           00:05:45-02       30 seg. 
  33     100 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCO  00:05:45-12       30 seg. 
  34      34 CREMADES,Pascual     MA-40  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:05:45-25       30 seg. 
  35      45 NAVARRO,Bonifacio    MA-40  MAR-MARISCOS CASTELLA  00:05:45-36       30 seg. 
  36      46 ROMERAL,Luis         MA-30  M.-M. CASTELAR/FLU     00:05:45-85       30 seg. 
  37     126 FEIJOO,Jacobo        MA-30  ASM-ASM-QUIVIR-GSPO    00:05:47-23       32 seg. 
  38      97 FERNANDEZ,Carlos     MA-30  SPI-SPIUK              00:05:48-01       33 seg. 
  39     111 OCAÑA,Miguel angel   MA-30  PED-PEDAL CC           00:05:48-36       33 seg. 
  40      16 TOMAS,Miguel angel   MA-30  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:05:49-13       34 seg. 
  41      52 GARCIA,Jairo         MA-30  INE-INELECMA           00:05:49-65       34 seg. 
  42      66 CASTELLANO,Jose anto SENIO  EL-EL VALLE  C.D       00:05:52-02       37 seg. 
  43     110 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  PED-PEDAL CC           00:05:52-36       37 seg. 
  44      75 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  PEN-PENYA NO PUC       00:05:52-95       37 seg. 
  45      10 MARTINEZ,Victor dani MA-30  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:05:54-23       39 seg. 
  46      82 ARACIL,Fco.jose      MA-30  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALC  00:05:54-36       39 seg. 
  47      64 REVERTE,Diego        MA-40  EL-EL VALLE  CD        00:05:54-69       39 seg. 
  48     127 GARCIA,Francisco jo  MA-40  ORQ-ORQUIN-GETAFE      00:05:54-96       39 seg. 
  49       2 AZNAR,Juan           MA-30  MER-MERCALUZ- AGROMAI  00:05:55-12       40 seg. 
  50      93 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   SENIO  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT S  00:05:56-08       41 seg. 
  51      29 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:05:56-33       41 seg. 
  52      96 ETXEGUREN,Aitor      MA-30  SPI-SPIUK              00:05:56-39       41 seg. 
  53      63 GARCIA,Raul          SENIO  EL-EL VALLE  C.D       00:05:56-91       41 seg. 
  54      48 MARTINEZ,Ruben       SENIO  INE-INELECMA           00:05:58-21       43 seg. 
  55      11 MOROTE,Jose antonio  MA-30  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:05:58-22       43 seg. 
  56      38 SORIANO,Jose angel   MA-30  M.C-M.CASTELLAR-A      00:05:59-45       44 seg. 
  57      99 SANTAMARIA,Arkaitz   MA-30  SPI-SPIUK              00:05:59-49       44 seg. 
  58     108 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  PED-PEDAL CC           00:05:59-93       44 seg. 
  59      39 RODRIGUEZ,Francisco  MA-30  MAR-MARISCOS CASTELLA  00:06:00-02       45 seg. 
  60     131 ANDREU,Juan f.       MA-30  ORI-ORIHUELA MTB CC    00:06:00-25       45 seg. 
  61     103 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCO  00:06:00-69       45 seg. 
  62     142 CONSTANTINO,Salvador MA-30  XER-XERACO             00:06:01-14       46 seg. 
  63      15 JIMENEZ,Jose         MA-40  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:06:02-01       47 seg. 
  64      91 MCCAFFERTY,Mark hugh MA-30  BEL-BELGA GD           00:06:02-10       47 seg. 
  65     143 BARROSO,Pablo        MA-30  PAL-PALMA P.C.         00:06:02-28       47 seg. 
  66      79 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  R.C-R.C.TELECOM-SKO    00:06:02-67       47 seg. 
  67     101 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCO  00:06:03-36       48 seg. 
  68     122 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANT  00:06:03-52       48 seg. 
  69      61 ESBRIT,Gabriel jose  SENIO  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD    00:06:03-73       48 seg. 
  70     117 CLADERA,Miguel angel SENIO  AEG-AEG                00:06:04-03       49 seg. 
  71       4 HERNANDEZ,Rafael     MA-40  MER-MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  00:06:04-10       49 seg. 
  72      81 ROVIRA,Pedro         MA-40  GRI-GRIMALDO PINTUR    00:06:04-56       49 seg. 
  73     121 GARCIA,Cesar         SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANT  00:06:04-81       49 seg. 
  74     140 NEGRE,Enrique        MA-30  ALC-ALCORA CC          00:06:05-02       50 seg. 
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  75      77 CARRILLO,Miquel ange MA-30  R.C-R.C. TELECOM-SK    00:06:05-36       50 seg. 
  76      55 ANDRES,Alejandro     MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD    00:06:05-77       50 seg. 
  77     146 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-fco MA-30  RED-REDOVAN CC         00:06:05-99       50 seg. 
  78      98 MARCOS,Jorge         MA-30  SPI-SPIUK              00:06:08-05       53 seg. 
  79      41 DE HARO,Juan diego   MA-30  M.C-M.CASTELLAR-A      00:06:09-36       54 seg. 
  80     130 CASTILLO,Vicente     MA-40  PAS-PASARELA LUCCIOLA  00:06:10-23       55 seg. 
  81      12 SALMERON,Manuel      MA-40  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:06:10-28       55 seg. 
  82     136 SANTACRUZ,Gonzalo    SENIO  VIV-VIVEROSMOLINA-K    00:06:10-91       55 seg. 
  83     104 RUBIO,Pablo          MA-40  BOB-BOBRUC OIL         00:06:12-12       57 seg. 
  84      60 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD    00:06:12-37       57 seg. 
  85      86 ARAUJO,Alberto       MA-30  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALC  00:06:15-48     1:00 min. 
  86     135 GUTIERREZ,Jose Manue MA-30  EUR-EUROCICLO CC       00:06:15-87     1:00 min. 
  87      80 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  RC-RC TELECOM-SKOD     00:06:16-01     1:01 min. 
  88      76 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC-RC TELECOM-SKOD     00:06:16-12     1:01 min. 
  89      90 JUAN,Carlos          SENIO  BEL-BELGA GD           00:06:16-61     1:01 min. 
  90      30 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.jose   MA-30  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:06:17-54     1:02 min. 
  91       3 GARCIA,José-javier   MA-40  MER-MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  00:06:18-36     1:03 min. 
  92      62 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   SENIO  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD    00:06:19-25     1:04 min. 
  93      87 NAVARRO,Levi         SENIO  BEL-BELGA GD           00:06:19-36     1:04 min. 
  94      35 BENITO,Pedro         MA-40  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:06:20-35     1:05 min. 
  95     113 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  GRU-GRUPETA RIBERA     00:06:20-69     1:05 min. 
  96     106 TORIBIO,Jose         MA-30  MAD-MADRID C.D.E.      00:06:20-99     1:05 min. 
  97     107 LEICHHART,Scott      MA-40  MAJ-MAJADAHONDA C      00:06:21-08     1:06 min. 
  98      83 FERRER,Miguel Angel  MA-30  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALC  00:06:22-03     1:07 min. 
  99      84 AUSIN,Alfonso        MA-40  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALC  00:06:24-66     1:09 min. 
 100      17 GARCIA,Antonio Fran  MA-30  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:06:26-35     1:11 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 100 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIOR 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1      37 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:05:23-63          seg. 
   2      36 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:05:26-02        3 seg. 
   3      92 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT S  00:05:34-25       11 seg. 
   4      71 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  SEN-SENABRE SERIES     00:05:35-58       12 seg. 
   5      18 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:05:36-65       13 seg. 
   6     137 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  TRI-TRIBUS EL PUIG CC  00:05:40-25       17 seg. 
   7      28 RAMOS,Jenaro         SENIO  CAL-CALA D´OR          00:05:44-05       21 seg. 
   8      47 FERNANDEZ,Sergio     SENIO  INE-INELECMA           00:05:45-02       22 seg. 
   9      66 CASTELLANO,Jose anto SENIO  EL-EL VALLE  C.D       00:05:52-02       29 seg. 
  10     110 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  PED-PEDAL CC           00:05:52-36       29 seg. 
  11      93 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   SENIO  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT S  00:05:56-08       33 seg. 
  12      63 GARCIA,Raul          SENIO  EL-EL VALLE  C.D       00:05:56-91       33 seg. 
  13      48 MARTINEZ,Ruben       SENIO  INE-INELECMA           00:05:58-21       35 seg. 
  14      79 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  R.C-R.C.TELECOM-SKO    00:06:02-67       39 seg. 
  15     122 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANT  00:06:03-52       40 seg. 
  16      61 ESBRIT,Gabriel jose  SENIO  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD    00:06:03-73       40 seg. 
  17     117 CLADERA,Miguel angel SENIO  AEG-AEG                00:06:04-03       41 seg. 
  18     121 GARCIA,Cesar         SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANT  00:06:04-81       41 seg. 
  19     136 SANTACRUZ,Gonzalo    SENIO  VIV-VIVEROSMOLINA-K    00:06:10-91       47 seg. 
  20      90 JUAN,Carlos          SENIO  BEL-BELGA GD           00:06:16-61       53 seg. 
  21      62 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   SENIO  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD    00:06:19-25       56 seg. 
  22      87 NAVARRO,Levi         SENIO  BEL-BELGA GD           00:06:19-36       56 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1      20 MAIMO,Jaume          MA-30  CAL-CALA D´OR          00:05:15-00           
   2      73 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES     00:05:18-00        3 seg. 
   3      49 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge      MA-30  SAL-SALCEDO            00:05:23-12        8 seg. 
   4      40 SANCHEZ,Alberto      MA-30  ORQ-ORQUIN-GETAFE      00:05:26-21       11 seg. 
   5      42 CANALES,Fco. javier  MA-30  M.-M. CASTELAR/FLU     00:05:26-55       11 seg. 
   6      74 SEGUI,Alejandro jo   MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES     00:05:29-23       14 seg. 
   7      94 GUERRERO,Daniel      MA-30  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT S  00:05:30-25       15 seg. 
   8     138 GIRONA,Daniel        MA-30  MAH-MAHIMON            00:05:30-69       15 seg. 
   9      50 LASTRA,Jorge Antoni  MA-30  INE-INELECMA           00:05:31-02       16 seg. 
  10      58 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD    00:05:31-36       16 seg. 
  11      53 LOPEZ,Roberto        MA-30  INE-INELECMA           00:05:32-03       17 seg. 
  12      22 MUNTANER,Antonio     MA-30  CAL-CALA D´OR          00:05:33-98       18 seg. 
  13     102 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCO  00:05:36-69       21 seg. 
  14      70 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES     00:05:37-21       22 seg. 
  15      21 ADROVER,Miguel Juan  MA-30  CAL-CALA D´OR          00:05:37-36       22 seg. 
  16      72 MARTI,Emilio-fco.    MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES     00:05:39-68       24 seg. 
  17     116 PERIS,Javier         MA-30  AEG-AEG                00:05:39-70       24 seg. 
  18      54 CANALES,Roberto      MA-30  INE-INELECMA           00:05:39-95       24 seg. 
  19     115 MIRALLES,Rafael      MA-30  AEG-AEG                00:05:42-23       27 seg. 
  20      51 BURGOS,Iñigo         MA-30  INE-INELECMA           00:05:43-27       28 seg. 
  21     118 VICH,Abdon           MA-30  AEG-AEG                00:05:43-95       28 seg. 
  22     145 ASENSI,Gustavo       MA-30  SAN-SAN VICENTE CC     00:05:44-99       29 seg. 
  23     100 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCO  00:05:45-12       30 seg. 
  24      46 ROMERAL,Luis         MA-30  M.-M. CASTELAR/FLU     00:05:45-85       30 seg. 
  25     126 FEIJOO,Jacobo        MA-30  ASM-ASM-QUIVIR-GSPO    00:05:47-23       32 seg. 
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  26      97 FERNANDEZ,Carlos     MA-30  SPI-SPIUK              00:05:48-01       33 seg. 
  27     111 OCAÑA,Miguel angel   MA-30  PED-PEDAL CC           00:05:48-36       33 seg. 
  28      16 TOMAS,Miguel angel   MA-30  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:05:49-13       34 seg. 
  29      52 GARCIA,Jairo         MA-30  INE-INELECMA           00:05:49-65       34 seg. 
  30      75 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  PEN-PENYA NO PUC       00:05:52-95       37 seg. 
  31      10 MARTINEZ,Victor dani MA-30  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:05:54-23       39 seg. 
  32      82 ARACIL,Fco.jose      MA-30  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALC  00:05:54-36       39 seg. 
  33       2 AZNAR,Juan           MA-30  MER-MERCALUZ- AGROMAI  00:05:55-12       40 seg. 
  34      29 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:05:56-33       41 seg. 
  35      96 ETXEGUREN,Aitor      MA-30  SPI-SPIUK              00:05:56-39       41 seg. 
  36      11 MOROTE,Jose antonio  MA-30  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:05:58-22       43 seg. 
  37      38 SORIANO,Jose angel   MA-30  M.C-M.CASTELLAR-A      00:05:59-45       44 seg. 
  38      99 SANTAMARIA,Arkaitz   MA-30  SPI-SPIUK              00:05:59-49       44 seg. 
  39     108 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  PED-PEDAL CC           00:05:59-93       44 seg. 
  40      39 RODRIGUEZ,Francisco  MA-30  MAR-MARISCOS CASTELLA  00:06:00-02       45 seg. 
  41     131 ANDREU,Juan f.       MA-30  ORI-ORIHUELA MTB CC    00:06:00-25       45 seg. 
  42     103 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCO  00:06:00-69       45 seg. 
  43     142 CONSTANTINO,Salvador MA-30  XER-XERACO             00:06:01-14       46 seg. 
  44      91 MCCAFFERTY,Mark hugh MA-30  BEL-BELGA GD           00:06:02-10       47 seg. 
  45     143 BARROSO,Pablo        MA-30  PAL-PALMA P.C.         00:06:02-28       47 seg. 
  46     101 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCO  00:06:03-36       48 seg. 
  47     140 NEGRE,Enrique        MA-30  ALC-ALCORA CC          00:06:05-02       50 seg. 
  48      77 CARRILLO,Miquel ange MA-30  R.C-R.C. TELECOM-SK    00:06:05-36       50 seg. 
  49      55 ANDRES,Alejandro     MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD    00:06:05-77       50 seg. 
  50     146 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-fco MA-30  RED-REDOVAN CC         00:06:05-99       50 seg. 
  51      98 MARCOS,Jorge         MA-30  SPI-SPIUK              00:06:08-05       53 seg. 
  52      41 DE HARO,Juan diego   MA-30  M.C-M.CASTELLAR-A      00:06:09-36       54 seg. 
  53      60 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD    00:06:12-37       57 seg. 
  54      86 ARAUJO,Alberto       MA-30  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALC  00:06:15-48     1:00 min. 
  55     135 GUTIERREZ,Jose Manue MA-30  EUR-EUROCICLO CC       00:06:15-87     1:00 min. 
  56      80 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  RC-RC TELECOM-SKOD     00:06:16-01     1:01 min. 
  57      76 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC-RC TELECOM-SKOD     00:06:16-12     1:01 min. 
  58      30 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.jose   MA-30  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:06:17-54     1:02 min. 
  59     106 TORIBIO,Jose         MA-30  MAD-MADRID C.D.E.      00:06:20-99     1:05 min. 
  60      83 FERRER,Miguel Angel  MA-30  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALC  00:06:22-03     1:07 min. 
  61      17 GARCIA,Antonio Fran  MA-30  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:06:26-35     1:11 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1     112 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  GRU-GRUPETA RIBERA     00:05:26-32          seg. 
   2      32 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:05:33-25        7 seg. 
   3      34 CREMADES,Pascual     MA-40  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:05:45-25       19 seg. 
   4      45 NAVARRO,Bonifacio    MA-40  MAR-MARISCOS CASTELLA  00:05:45-36       19 seg. 
   5      64 REVERTE,Diego        MA-40  EL-EL VALLE  CD        00:05:54-69       28 seg. 
   6     127 GARCIA,Francisco jo  MA-40  ORQ-ORQUIN-GETAFE      00:05:54-96       28 seg. 
   7      15 JIMENEZ,Jose         MA-40  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:06:02-01       36 seg. 
   8       4 HERNANDEZ,Rafael     MA-40  MER-MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  00:06:04-10       38 seg. 
   9      81 ROVIRA,Pedro         MA-40  GRI-GRIMALDO PINTUR    00:06:04-56       38 seg. 
  10     130 CASTILLO,Vicente     MA-40  PAS-PASARELA LUCCIOLA  00:06:10-23       44 seg. 
  11      12 SALMERON,Manuel      MA-40  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS       00:06:10-28       44 seg. 
  12     104 RUBIO,Pablo          MA-40  BOB-BOBRUC OIL         00:06:12-12       46 seg. 
  13       3 GARCIA,José-javier   MA-40  MER-MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  00:06:18-36       52 seg. 
  14      35 BENITO,Pedro         MA-40  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID   00:06:20-35       54 seg. 
  15     113 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  GRU-GRUPETA RIBERA     00:06:20-69       54 seg. 
  16     107 LEICHHART,Scott      MA-40  MAJ-MAJADAHONDA C      00:06:21-08       55 seg. 
  17      84 AUSIN,Alfonso        MA-40  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALC  00:06:24-66       58 seg. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    1  MONFORTE DEL CID CC            00:16:22  
    2  SENABRE SERIES                 00:16:22  
    3  CALA D´OR                      00:16:25  
    4  INELECMA                       00:16:42  
    5  ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS         00:17:00  
    6  AEG                            00:17:04  
    7  M.CASTELLAR-A                  00:17:10  
    8  UNIT SEGUROS                   00:17:19  
    9  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM            00:17:21  
   10  CICLOS BOYER GD                00:17:39  
   11  SPIUK                          00:17:43  
   12  MERCALUZ- AGROMAINSA           00:18:17  
   13  R.C.TELECOM-SKO                00:18:23  
   14  ORQUIN-GETAFE                  00:11:20  
   15  GRUPETA RIBERA                 00:11:46  
   16  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA         00:12:07  
 
 


